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1 ENFANT à charge 2 ENFANTS à charge 3 ENFANTS à charge et 
plus

(tarif par enfant et par 
semaine)

(tarif par enfant et par 
semaine)

(tarif par enfant et par 
semaine)

610 € 18,84 € 16,88 € 14,99 €
de 611 € à 915 € 22,68 € 19,78 € 16,88 €
de 916 € à 1 067 € 23,69 € 20,73 € 17,89 €
de 1 068 € à 1 220 € 25,64 € 21,80 € 18,90 €
de 1 221 € à 1 372 € 27,53 € 23,69 € 19,85 €
de 1 373 € à 1 463 € 29,11 € 24,70 € 19,91 €
de 1 464 € à 1 524 € 31,88 € 27,47 € 22,62 €
de 1 525 € à 1 677 € 33,89 € 29,11 € 24,29 €
de 1 678 € à 1 829 € 36,48 € 30,68 € 25,88 €
de 1 830 € à 1 982 € 39,00 € 33,26 € 27,47 €
de 1 983 € à 2 134 € 41,58 € 34,84 € 29,06 €
de 2 135 € à 2 287 € 44,16 € 37,36 € 30,71 €
de 2 288 € à 2 439 € 46,68 € 39,06 € 32,29 €
de 2 440 € à 2 591 € 49,27 € 41,58 € 33,88 €
de 2 592 € à 2 744 € 51,85 € 43,16 € 35,47 €
de 2 745 € à 2 896 € 54,37 € 45,74 € 37,12 €
de 2 897 € à 3 049 € 56,95 € 47,31 € 38,71 €
de 3 050 € à 3 201 € 59,54 € 49,96 € 40,29 €
de 3 202 € à 3 354 € 62,06 € 51,53 € 41,88 €
de 3 355 € à 3 506 € 64,64 € 54,05 € 43,53 €
de 3 507 € à 3 659 € 67,22 € 55,69 € 45,12 €
de 3 660 € à 3 811 € 69,80 € 58,21 € 46,71 €
de 3 812 € à 3 964 € 72,32 € 59,85 € 48,30 €
de 3 965 € à 4 116 € 74,91 € 62,43 € 49,96 €
de 4 117 € à 4 269 € 77,49 € 64,01 € 51,53 €
de 4 270 € à 4 421 € 80,01 € 66,59 € 53,11 €
de 82,53 € 69,11 € 55,63 €

94,50 € 94,50 € 94,50 €

FORFAITS STAGE NATURE ET CULTURE

Ressources mensuelles

inférieur à :

4422 € et plus
HORS COMMUNE


